
eFLOW
PRO 2
TURBO
ELECTRIC GRILL

www.enders-germany.com 9710



2 3

E-FLOW PRO 2 TURBO

01
                    

14 1

24 1

25 1

A 6

A A

AA

A A

14 2425

24
14

25



E-FLOW PRO 2 TURBO 9710

2 3 220512

03

02 

13 1

14 1

15 1

A 6

23 1

A 8

A A

AA

A A

14 1315

14 13
15

A
A

A
A

A

A

A

A

23

f



4 5

05

04

26 1

A 6

16 1

A 4

A

A A

A

A A

26

AA

A
A

16

f



E-FLOW PRO 2 TURBO 9710

4 5 220512

07

06

18 1

A 4

17 4

F 1

A
A

A
A

18

F

17



6 7

08

09

3 1

8 1

12 2

C
ST3,5 x 8

4

3
12

8

c
c

c
c



E-FLOW PRO 2 TURBO 9710

6 7 220512

11

10

19 1

20 1

21 2

22 2

D
M5 x 8

2

19 1

E Door strut 1

20
21

22

D
D

19

19

E



8 9

12

13

9 2

11 2

B B

10

10 1

B 2

*

9

11

9

11

*

*
*

*

*
*

*

11

9

* Remove the M6 x 12 screws
(8 PCS) from the grill, and
attach the bracket with the
removed screws.

CAUTION: Please ensure 
that the side shelf is mount-
ed correctly, otherwise it may 
fall unexpectedly and cause 
injury.



E-FLOW PRO 2 TURBO 9710

8 9 220512

15

14

10 1

B 2

4 1

7 1

BB

10

4
7

CAUTION: Please ensure 
that the side shelf is mount-
ed correctly, otherwise it may 
fall unexpectedly and cause 
injury.



10 11

16

17

5 1

6 1

1A
1B

2
1

5

6

1A1B



E-FLOW PRO 2 TURBO 9710

10 11 220512

19

18

2 1

27 1

2

27



12 13

SPARE PARTS LIST

SPARE PARTS 
Ersatzteile/Pièces de rechange/ Pezzi di ricambio/ Piezas de repuesto/ Reserveonderdelen/ Náhradní díly/ 
Pótalkatrészek/ Rezervni dijelovi/ Piese de schimb/ Reservdelar/ Czȩści zamienne/ Nadomestni deli/ 
Reserveder/ Varaosat/ Atsarginės dalys/ Rezerves daļas/ Auka hlutir

No. Description Art.-No. Quantity
1A SWITCH GRID 130018000 2

1B SWITCH GRID round element 130018000 1

2 Warming rack 130018001 1

3 Hood 130018002 1

3 Grillbox 130018003 1

4 SIMPLE CLEAN right 130018004 1

5 SIMPLE CLEAN back 130018004 1

6 SIMPLE CLEAN front 130018004 1

7 SIMPLE CLEAN left 130018004 1

8
Thermometer 
(possibly pre-installed)

130018005 1

9 Side shelf bracket 130018007 2

10 Side shelf 130018008 2

11 Side shelf bracket 130018007 2

12 Control knob 
(possibly pre-installed)

130018009 2

13 Brace, back-left 130018010 1

14 Side wall 130018011 2

15 Brace, front-left 130018010 1

16 Shelf 130018012 1

17 Wheel with lock 130018013 4

18 Front panel 130018014 1

19 Container door 130018015 1

20 Door handle 130018016 1

21 Door handle bracket, outer 130018017 2

22 Door handle bracket, inner 130018017 2

23 Bottom panel 130018018 1

24 Brace, front-right 130018010 1

25 Brace, rear-right 130018010 1

26 Rear wall 130018019 1

27 Grease tray 130018020 1

No. Description Figure Art.-No.

A M6 x 12 bolt

130018021

B Axle bolt

C ST3,5 x 8 bolt

D M5 x 8 bolt

E Door strut

F Open-end spanner

SCREW SET

Versions no.: 220512



E-FLOW PRO 2 TURBO 9710

12 13 220512



14 15

NOTICE



E-FLOW PRO 2 TURBO 9710

14 15 220512



Enders Colsman AG
Brauck 1
D-58791 Werdohl, Germany
Tel +49 (0) 2392 - 9782 30

www.enders-germany.com 220512


